DYNINNO GROUP OF COMPANIES



CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYMENT

This is to certify that MS. JENILYN S. ORDANEZA was connected with the company as TELESALES ASSOCIATE from December 8, 2021 to January 11, 2022.

This is to further certify that **MS. ORDANEZA** is cleared from all accountabilities in relation to his employment with the company.

This certificate is issued to **MS. ORDANEZA** on the 11th day of February 2022 at Cebu City, Philippines for whatever legal purpose this may serve.

EMEE E. FAMADOR HR Manager emee.famador@dyninno.ph

Dyninno Group Ltd. 1000 N West Street, Suite 1200, Wilmington, DE 19801, 1-800-981-0805



TYCONNSPA Inc. 2nd Floor Cluster H Vibo Place N. Escario St. Cebu City 775-682-829-000 (032) 261 6738

CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYMENT

This is to certify that MS. JENILYN S. ORDANEZA was an employee of

TYCONNSPA Inc. from January 1, 2021, to July 10, 2021, holding the position of Telemarketer.

This certification has been issued upon the request of Ms. Jenilyn Ordaneza for employment purposes.

Issued this 27th day of July 2021 at Cebu City, Philippines.

Sincerely,

SHERRY I MISA, RPm Human Resource Officer

This document is owned by TYCONNSPA Inc. It contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. Distribution to external parties without management's approval and duly signed is prohibited. For employment verification, kindly contact us directly through our landline number.



www.teleperformance.ph

TELEPHILIPPINES INC. 4/F Insular Life Cebu Business Center Mindanao Ave. cor. Biliran Road Cebu Business Park, Cebu City 6000, Philippines T +63 32 230 2900 philippines@teleperformance.com

February 27, 2018

CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYMENT

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **Ms. Ordaneza, Jenilyn S.** was an employee of Teleperformance Philippines from January 24, 2017 to September 11, 2017. She was designated as Technical Support Representative.

This certifies further that **Ms. Ordaneza** is cleared of all her accountabilities, proprietary and monetary, in connection with her employment from the Company.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of Ms. Ordaneza for Employment Purposes.

Human Resource Associate Teleperformance - Cebu